brands you trust.brands you trust
Expansion Joint
Design Manual
PTFE Expansion Joints are used to compensate for movement,
misalignment and/or vibration in piping systems. Generally, the
more convolutions in the joint design, the greater the range of
motions it can compensate.  Expansion joints should never be used to
compensate for rotation about the pipe axis.

Stocking/Fabricating Distributor, or download pdf at www.PTFEflexjoints.com
Tel: 828-724-4000 •  Fax: 828-724-2368
Expansion Joint Part Numbering System
R6904
R6905
R6906
R6904E
R6905E
R6906E
E6904
E6905
E6906
W - White
B  - Black
D - Painted Ductile Iron
C - Carbon Steel Zinc Plated
S - Stainless Steel
 008 - .5"
 012 - .75"
 016 - 1"
       020 -  1.25"
 024 - 1.5"
 032 - 2"
 040 - 2.5"
 048 - 3"
 064 - 4"
 080 - 5"
 096 - 6"
 128 - 8"
 160 - 10"
 192 - 12"
 224 - 14"
 256 - 16"
 288 - 18"
 320 - 20"
 384 - 24"
D - DIN PN10 Drilling
G - Glass Bolt Drilling
J - JIS 10K Drilling
K - Kynar Coated Flanges
N - Nozzle Liner
P - Polypropylene Flanges
S - Stainless Steel Hardware
3 - ANSI Class 300 Drilling
NOTE: 	 See dimensional pages for size availability of each style.
Example: E6904-032WD-N
27